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Nome do profissional

ABRAAO FREITAS VALINHAS JUNIOR
ACHILLES CAMARA RIBEIRO JUNIOR
ACYR DE SOUSA CARVALHO

ADELINA MARIA LEITE ASSIS

ADELMAR ALVES DE CASTRO

ALAN VASCONCELOS SANTOS

ALBERTO ARCANGELI

ALBINO DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA

ALINE FROES ALMEIDA COSTA SIMOES
ALLAN JOBIM ALBUQUERQUE ABITBOL
ALOYSIO HENRIQUE PERMUTTER
ALYSSON CARVALHAL FRAZAO LIMA
AMANCIO HOLANDA JUNIOR
AMANDA REIS AZEVEDO

AMBROSIO GUIMARAES NETO

ANA LIDIA BARBOSA LIMA

ANA LUIZA ROCHA DE ARAUJO

ANA MARIA GOMES SARAIVA

ANA TEREZA DERUIZ PINTO MELO

ANA VIRGINIA DOS ANJOS DINIZ

ANA VITORIA MENDES PEREIRA
ANDERSON BENTES DE SOUSA
ANDERSON NUNES SILVA

ANDRE FERNANDES ROCHA SERRA
ANDRE LUIZ LUSTOSA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREA SILVA RIBEIRO

ANELY GUIMARAES SANTOS

ANTONIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO BRANDAO
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVEIRA LEITE
ANTONIO CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO DELMAR DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO JOSE BITTENCOURT DE ALBUQUERQUE
ANTONIO JOSE DUARTE FERREIRA
ANTONIO JOSE SERRA CAMPOS
ANTONIO MARCELINO SOARES
ANTONIO OSCAR PEREIRA FILHO
ANTONIO PEREIRA SOARES

ANTONIO SORLANGE S. FREIRE DA SILVA
ARGEMIRO BRAGA GUARA
ARILTON LUZO SOUZA

ARISTIDES LOBAO NETO
ARIZAN PIRES DE CASTRO

ARLETE SILVA SERRA

BALTAZAR PEREIRA DE MIRANDA
BENEDITO JOSE MENDES COLINS
BIANCA LIMA CARNEIRO

BRUNO FERREIRA BARROS DE ALMEIDA

Registro atual no conselho

1111
1027
181
949
1023
1009
108
139
1571
1320
155
1276
1260
1603
843
1421
330
89
487
20
40
1137
1574
1620
1153
1135
189
178
149
257
336
747
624
708
1606
224
1148
674
86
997
1066
50
404
140
1014
1302
958
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CARLOS ALBERTO MARANHAO 1209
CARLOS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES 1036
CARLOS CLESIO BARBOSA FRAZAO 22

CARLOS HENRIQUE SCHALCHER VASCONCELOS 519
CARLOS SATURNINO MOREIRA FILHO 14

CELENE SOARES DA SILVA 1108
CESAR RICARDO LEITE PIORSKI 1210
CINTIA KARINE CARNEIRO ROCHA 1152
CLEDINICE BASTOS DA FONSECA 66

CLEIDE PROTASIO DE SOUZA 805
CLELIA RENATA SERRAO SILVA 1048
CLEONICE SERRA FROES 141
CRISTINA OTONI 1235
DANIEL ROOSEVELT OLIVEIRA SA 1609
DARCI AQUINO PEREIRA PIRES 561
DARLENE SOUSA SILVA 1204
DELFIM SANTANA P. GUTERRES JUNIOR 953
DENISE DE CARVALHO FARIAS 755
DIEGO HENRIQUE MATOS PINHEIRO 1594
DILMA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA PINHEIRO 809
DILSON TAVARES DA SILVA 214
DIMITRI CASTELO BRANCO SANTOS 1149
DIONATAN SILVA CARVALHO 1358
DORAT RAPOZO LIMA 528
DORGIVAL PINHEIRO DE SOUZA FILHO 905
DUANY DRAYTON REIS MORAES 1233
EDEN DO CARMO SOARES JUNIOR 1398
EDGAR PEREIRA 644
EDILA DE QUEIROZ SOARES 441
EDILBERTO DE DEUS LIMA 1601
EDISON LOBAO FILHO 861
EDME DE LIMA 630
EDUARDO CASSIO BECKMAN GOMES 1275
EDUARDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA BELLAGUARDA 1172
EGMAR DEL BEL FILHO 1280
ELIZALDO FRANCO DUARTE 1341
EMANUEL GERALDO DA SILVA SALES 111
ENEAS RIBEIRO BARROS 1223
ENIO WALCACER DE OLIVEIRA 825
ENOCK BEZERRA SILVA 1008
EPAMINONDAS SIDRA DINIZ 1492
ERNANI RAMOS 26

EUVALDO BRITO PEREIRA 943
FABIANO ALMEIDA VIEIRA DA SILVA 874
FABIO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO FONSECA 1610
FABIO RAFAEL VIANA LOBATO DA SILVA 1277
FERNANDA MARIA DERUIZ PINTO 600

FERNANDO LISBOA FERREIRA LIMA 180
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FLORIVALDA ALVES ALMEIDA
FRANCISCA SATURNINA NOGUEIRA
FRANCISCO ALVES COSTA

FRANCISCO COELHO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DA CHAGA MATOS
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS MAGALHAES
FRANCISCO FERNANDES

FRANCISCO PEREIRA MASCARENHAS JUNIOR
FRANCISCO SOLON LULA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO SOUSA DA SILVA

FREDNAN BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL FRAZAO DOS SANTOS
GEORGINA MARIA FONSECA SANTOS
GERALDO CUNHA CARVALHO JUNIOR
GESNER SOARES FILHO

GILVAN OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

GRACA DE MARIA PEREIRA ARAUJO
GRACAS DE MARIA DE SOUSA FONSECA
GREGORIA BARBOSA

GREGORIO LOPES DE ABREU
GUILHERME DE LIMA ALVES
GUILHERME FREDERICO FIGUEIREDO LAGO
GUSTAVO AFONSO DA SILVA FONSECA
GUSTAVO SOUTO CUTRIM

HAROLDO CORREA CAVALCANTI JUNIOR
HELIO DA SILVA MAIA FILHO

HELOIZO JERONIMO LEITE

HENRIQUE LOTT CARVALHO NOVAES
HERBERT VIANA MONIZ JUNIOR

HERIC SANTOS HOSSOE

HIAGO ARAVENA E SILVA

HIROSHI MATSUMOTO

HORLEILTON SANTOS DAS NEVES
IDERALDO JOSE RIBAMAR O. DE ARAUJO
ILMA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

IRACI MARQUES DO ROSARIO

IROAN DA SILVA BEZERRA

IVALDECI ROLIM DE MENDONCA
JADSON PESSOA DA SILVA

JANDYRA DE JESUS BARROS

JAVIER CASTEDO RAMIREZ

JOANA MARQUES

JOAO ALBERTO DE SOUZA

JOAO BATISTA CAMPOS AROUCHE

JOAO CARLOS SOUZA MARQUES

JOAO DE DEUS NOGUEIRA CANTANHEDE
JOAO EVANGELISTA COSTA FIGUEIREDO
JOAO EVANGELISTA DA COSTA FILHO

502
454
909
1367
646
201
393
1625
796
1372
1504
1359
150
972
60
803
548
591
1144
587
1619
221
929
142
1059
119
5
975
551
1471
1624
198
1524
738
479
129
888
1478
1307
472
885
529
849
353
1613
870
317
79
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JOAO GOMES

JOAO GONSALO DE MOURA

JOAO JOSE PESSOA MOTA

JOAO LUIZ TRINDADE DE AZEVEDO
JOAO RODRIGUES DA LUZ FILHO
JOAQUIM PINTO FILHO

JOCARA FELIPE DE PAULA

JORIFLOR NASCIMENTO B. F. PEREIRA
JOSE ALMIR VALENTE COSTA

JOSE ANTONIO PIRES FERNANDES

JOSE ARNALDO LEITE

JOSE BARTOLOMEU CAVALCANTE

JOSE BRUNO FLAMARION LOPES LOBAO
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO
JOSE CARLOS GASPAR

JOSE CLEITON DE SALES

JOSE CURSINO RAPOSO MOREIRA

JOSE DE RIBAMAR NASCIMENTO NEVES
JOSE DE RIBAMAR VIANA FILHO

JOSE HENRIQUE BRAGA POLARY

JOSE HENRIQUE FRAZAO COSTA

JOSE ISAAC COSTA BUARQUE DE HOLANDA
JOSE JOAQUIM DE CARVALHO NETO
JOSE LUCIO ALVES SILVEIRA

JOSE MARIA DA SILVA LEITE

JOSE MARIA GOMES DE AGUIAR

JOSE MORGADO FILHO

JOSE NELIO MIRANDA DE FREITAS

JOSE REINALDO BARROS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
JOSE RIBAMAR GONCALVES BASTOS
JOSE RIBAMAR SOEIRO MARTINS

JOSE RIBEIRO DA SILVA FILHO

JOSE ROLAND RIBEIRO FONSECA

JOSE SIMEAO VALENTE COSTA

JOSE TAVARES BEZERRA JUNIOR

JOSE WAGNER RABELO MESQUITA
JOSEMAR SOBREIRO OLIVEIRA

JOSILENE SOUSA MAIA

JULIO CESAR ABOUD NAGEM

LAURA REGINA CARNEIRO

LEILIVANIA LIMA DA SILVA

LENARDO MACIEL DE CARVALHO
LEONARDO LEOCADIO COELHO DE SOUZA
LIELZA RIBEIRO

LINDOMAR RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

LINO CASTRO GANDRA NETO

LUCIA DE FATIMA MARANHAO SANTOS MENDONCA
LUCIANA JESUSLANNY LABRE LUSTOSA

1433
941
1402
1488
1622
450
1261
304
429
99
283
506
1159
85
524
1165
100
161
1162
464
1224
538
792
1226
682
810
1220
1045
887
537
78
9
191
110
1611
173
1041
930
258
1506
1526
1527
1195
193
188
638
389
1455
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LUCIDEIA ALMEIDA REGO BAPTISTA

LUIS FERNANDO MOURA DA SILVA

LUIS GENESIO PORTELLA

LUIS MAURICIO SANTOS LOPES

LUIZ AUGUSTO LOPES ESPINDOLA

LUIZ CARLOS CALVET DE AQUINO

LUIZ CARLOS PEREIRA

LUIZ FERNANDES LOPES

LUSELIAS SOARES SALES LOPES

MANOEL CORREA MOREIRA JUNIOR
MANOEL DE JESUS PINHEIRO DIAS
MANUEL VENTURA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
MARANY DE MENEZES GOMES DOMINICI
MARCELLO APOLONIO DUAILIBE BARROS
MARCELO DE SOUSA SANTOS

MARCIO DE JESUS SOARES BRANDAO
MARCO ANTONIO CHAVES LIMA

MARCOS ANTONIO LOPES FREIXO FILHO
MARCUS VINICIUS DIAS DE CASTRO
MARIA DA CONCEICAO SOUZA SILVA
MARIA DA GRACA CARVALHO RABELO
MARIA DA GRACA GOMES XIMENES ARAGAO
MARIA DA GRACA MENDES BERTRAND
MARIA DA GRACA REIS RIBEIRO

MARIA DAS GRACAS CAMPOS DA CRUZ
MARIA DAS GRACAS NAVA RAPOSO ANUNCIACAO
MARIA DE FATIMA SEREJO DUTRA

MARIA DO PERPETUO S. FRANCA PEREIRA
MARIA DO ROSARIO GOMES DURAES
MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA FURTADO
MARIA DO SOCORRO MOURA BATISTA
MARIA IDELITE GOMES VANDERLEI MARTINS
MARIA IZABEL LISBOA DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE DE RIBAMAR SILVA

MARIA LENIR CORDEIRO

MARIA LUCIA RIBEIRO SANTANA

MARIA OCIREMA DA S. G. DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA TERESA SOUSA MARANHAO
MARIALDO CARVALHO ALVES

MARIENE DE SOUSA CAVALCANTE

MARIO ROBERTO MELO SILVA
MARIVALDA CARVALHO DE FIGUEIREDO LOPES
MARLANA PORTILHO RODRIGUES

MARTA AURELIA COELHO DOS SANTOS
MILTON DE FREITAS E SILVA

MIREYA GOIC MARQUEZ

NADIA GONCALVES DOS REIS CONCEICAO
NELIANE SILVA SOUZA

216
244
434
1623
421
47
88
1138
1258
876
222
531
1116
1444
1573
777
713
1244
1391
632
462
24
97
664
508
1536
422
286
1054
584
556
480
427
23
59
96
159
329
892
1313
1441
1553
1544
1232
81
484
1581
1114
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NELITA SOUSA FERNANDES

NELSON JOSE NAGEM FROTA
NILSIFRAN ROSA DA SILVA

NILTA MARIA LEMOS RIBEIRO

NORMA MARIA SOUSA MUNIZ
OCTAVIO AUGUSTO GOMES DE F. SOARES
OSCAR VALOIS FILHO

OSMAIR FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
OSWALDO DOS SANTOS JACINTHO
PABLO RODRIGO DE CASTRO E LIMA
PAULO DA COSTA CARIOCA

PAULO MENIS

PAULO ROBERTO CORREIA SOUSA
PAULO ROBERTO FERREIRA ALVES
PAULO ROBERTO PATRICIO BRITO
PEDRO AUGUSTO ALVES

RAFAEL THALYSSON COSTA SILVA
RAIMUNDO BENICIO SANTOS FILHO
RAIMUNDO BRAZ PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
RAIMUNDO DE ABREU COELHO
RAIMUNDO NONATO CHAVES AGEME
RAIMUNDO SANTANA SENA DE CARVALHO
RAIMUNDO WAGNER CESAR DE ARAUJO
RAPHAEL FERREIRA VIDAL

RAQUEL SUSANA LOBATO MUNIZ
RICARDO CORDEIRO GONCALVES
RICARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA SANTOS
ROBERTO CARLOS COSTA SANTOS
ROGERIO DA SILVA MELO

ROMULO GALVAO DE LIMA

RONALDO FERREIRA BRAGA
ROSANGELA BATISTA ALMEIDA

ROSE MARY DE PAULA SOBREIRA
ROSSINI EWERTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROZENIR DE JESUS MIRANDA MESQUITA
SANDRA MARIA REIS

SEBASTIANA HELENA PIRES ALVES
SELENITA MAGNA VILLANOVA

SERGIO LUIS BITENCOURT DA SILVA
SHEILA MARLI DE MELO REZENDE
SILVIA REGINA MENDES DE LIMA

SIMAO CIRINEU DIAS

SONIA REGINA MACHADO TOBIAS VIEIRA
SUE ARAMAKI FERNANDES

SURAMA ABREU MIRANDA

SYLVIA CRISTINA DA ROCHA PIMENTA
TALITA DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO
TERESINHA GOMES DE F. SOARES

396
122
1626
1612
121
1269
688
1246
209
689
420
1424
1576
1600
1615
6
1592
743
247
10
456
170
629
1461
1604
732
1547
1109
1186
1174
604
1535
495
791
650
493
127
1542
772
1169
1552
77
1004
154
1197
626
1484
67
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TEREZA CRISTINA LEMOS

TEREZA DE JESUS BRAUNA

UILIANE ARAUJO SANTA ROSA

VALERIA FELIX MENDES CAMPOS
VALMIR MINDA DE OLIVEIRA

VALMIR VASCONCELOS SEGUINS ARAUJO
VICENTE ANCHIETA JUNIOR

VICENTE BARCELOS

VILMAR AGUIAR DE PAULA SEGUNDO
WALBERT RIBEIRO MOREIRA JUNIOR
WALTER DA CONCEICAO ANDRADE BRAGA
WALTER GONCALVES DA COSTA
WILLIAM GENNYSON CORREIA ALMEIDA
WILSON DE BARROS BELLO FILHO
WILSON FRANCA RIBEIRO FILHO

WILTON CAMPOS DE ARAUJO

WITOR CARVALHO BOMJARDIM

YVELTA MARIA VELOSO

ZENALDO OLIVEIRA

Linhas - Total geral : 306

1070
418
1621
903
279
147
1599
719
1598
1596
381
443
823
917
1595
200
1579
609
1164
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